Example:
500P-1600-24-6 = 500 legstand with Passive-Air
support, 1600 lb. capacity per leg, with 6 legs, 24" H
LB 3-10-6 = Leg Braces: 6 legs to fit a table 3' W x 10' L
RC-6 = Casters: 6 casters
500 -                 -         -
Isolation
R = Rigid
P = Passive
A= Active-Air
AP = Active-Air
Pendulum
Height
18 = 18" (457mm)
22 = 22" (558mm)
24 = 24" (609mm)
28 = 28" (711mm)
32 = 32" (812mm)
00 = Retrofit Only
Series 500 Optical Table Support System
Ordering Information
Leg Braces
LB -       -            -
Table Width
3 = 3' (914mm)
4 = 4' (1219mm)
5 = 5' (1524mm)
Table Length
6 = 6' (1828mm)
8 = 8' (2438mm)
10 = 10' (3048mm)
12 = 12' (3658mm)
14 = 14' (4267mm)
16 = 16' (4877mm)
No. of
Legs
4
6
No. of Legs
4
6
RC -
Casters
Load Capacity lbs
2000 = 2000 (908mm)
Rigid Only
1600 = 1600 (727mm)
Passive Only
1000=  1000 (454mm)
Active-Air &
Active-Air
Pendulum Only
No. of Legs
4 or 6
Kinetic Systems, Inc.
Quote Request for Series 500
Please print this form, fill in desired selections,
and fax to Kinetic Systems, Inc. at 617.522.6323
KINETIC
SYSTEMS I
N
C.
Note: Tabletops to be Ordered Separately
PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER
DESCRIPTION OF EQUIPMENT TO BE ISOLATED
EQUIPMENT SIZE AND WEIGHT
ESTIMATED CENTER OF GRAVITY
NAME TITLE
COMPANY
ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP
TEL:                                                        FAX:
E-MAIL ADDRESS
Ordering Information QX  5/13/05  3:27 PM  Page 14